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Name

O’Reilly & Siddigi

Litz & Fligelman
Sivasubramanian & Va...
Zhang & Pane

Sujan & Donikena
Cieniawa & Lichtenberg
Anand & Sharma
Someshwar & Kurkute
Bath & Shea

Ganta & Marimekala
Frazier & Salomone
Zelin & Wang

Speck & Friedman

Liu & Beaugeard
Luzietti & Grossman
Patra & Weiss

Konate & lacovacci
MacDougall & Hussain
Sanghavi & Sarma
Kim & Wu

Bachmann & Zwicker
Ramnarine & Jablon
Delp & Morest

Grover & Janssen
Goldberg & Haravde
LaMastro & terentiev
Pan & Shani

Kallely & Shekhman

Beta Varsity Prelim Seeds after BV3

School
Joel Barlow

Joel Barlow

Academy of Informatio...

Simsbury
Westhill

Academy of Informatio...

Westhill

Farmington
Westfield/Watkinson
Farmington

Loomis Chaffee

Blind Brook Debate Tea...

Joel Barlow
Loomis Chaffee
Simsbury
Warde

Academy of Informatio...

Pomperaug

Academy of Informatio...

Loomis Chaffee

Blind Brook Debate Tea...

Pomperaug
IHS/Hive

Academy of Informatio...

Academy of Informatio...

Joel Barlow
Loomis Chaffee

Farmington

WinPm
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PtsPm
169.00
164.50
158.50
164.00
162.00
160.50
160.50
159.80
158.50
158.00
157.00
157.00
156.50
156.50
150.80
161.00
160.50
159.00
159.00
157.00
156.50
156.00
153.50
150.50
158.00
156.50
153.50
151.50

RkPm

opwPm
1.67
1.67
1.00
1.67
1.33
1.67
1.33
1.50
1.00
2.33
1.67
1.67
1.00
2.00
1.50
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.67
1.67
1.67
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.67
1.33

PRELIM RESULTS

OPt
26.64
25.97
26.03
26.97
26.39
26.26
26.28
26.63
26.17
26.72
26.19
27.00
26.06
26.68
26.29
26.50
25.83
26.32
26.29
26.19
26.17
26.69
26.25
26.22
26.72
25.89
26.47
26.14

BVAR BV3

ORk
2.61
278
2.83
2.28
2.56
2.28
2.56
2.25
278
217
2.39
21
2,61
217
2.67
272
2.67
2.61
2.44
2.28
2.61
2.67
233
2.33
2.61
2.61
2.33
212

RandPm
5.10
6.48
5.76
5.53
0.58
1.83
8.24
5.60
0.50
1.67
3.74
9.09
0.40
1.58
2.85
0.98
8.96
512
7.53
7.66
0.86
9.04
3.22
5.37
3.60
7.83
5.51
0.24
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